
BAJA FISH TACOS (G,SF,D,E,SUL)
Crushed Avocado, Sriracha Lime Aïoli, and Padrón Pepper

FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (D,G,SUL,C)
Sticky Pomegranate and Black Pepper Glaze

GRILLED HALLOUMI AND HONEY (D,N,V)
Za’atar Leaves, Sumac, and Figs

CRISPY CALAMARI (D,G,SF,E,SUL)
Lemon Garlic Mayo

COOL MEZZE PLATTER (D,N,V,G,SE)
Hummus, Muhammara, Baba Ghanoush, and Tabbouleh

URBAN CAESAR SALAD (SUL,D,G,E)                                                                                                                                   
Crunchy Romaine, Pita Crouton, 
Garlic Parmesan Dressing, and Turkey Bacon

Add Chicken or Prawn Skewer

SHRIMP AND AVOCADO
QUINOA SALAD (SF,N,SUL,V)                                                                                              
Red and White Quinoa, Avocado,
Poached Shrimp, and Lemon Vinaigrette

BAJA FISH TACOS (G,SF,D,E,SUL)
Crushed Avocado, Sriracha Lime Aïoli, and 
Padrón Pepper

FRIED CHICKEN WINGS 
(D,G,SUL,C)
Sticky Pomegranate and Black Pepper Glaze

GRILLED HALLOUMI
AND HONEY (D,N,V)
Za’atar Leaves, Sumac, and Figs

CRISPY CALAMARI (D,G,SF,E,SUL)
Lemon Garlic Mayo

LAMB SPARE RIBS (G,SUL,C,SB)
Baby Lamb Ribs, Glazed with Hot Spiced 
Honey

BEEF RENDANG ON ROTI 
(SB,C,G,SUL)
Served with Cucumber Salad

COLD MEZZE
PLATTER (D,N,V,G,SE)
Hummus, Muhammara,
Baba Ghanoush, and Tabbouleh

INDIVIDUAL
COLD MEZZE
Hummus (V, SE)

Muhammara (V, N, D, SE)

Baba Ghanoush (V, SE)
Tabbouleh (V, G)

55

55

40

50

65

60

50

30

APPETISERS

SHRIMP AND AVOCADO
QUINOA SALAD (SF,N,SUL,V)
Red and White Quinoa, Avocado, 
Poached Shrimp, and Lemon Vinaigrette

ROASTED BEET 
AND LABNEH SALAD (D,SE,N,V)
Roasted and Pickled Beetroot, 
Figs, and Watercress

URBAN CAESAR SALAD (SUL,D,G,E)
Crunchy Romaine, Pita Crouton,
Garlic Parmesan Dressing, and 
Turkey Bacon

Add Chicken or Prawn Skewer

60

55

50

20/30

FRESH SALADS

ZA’ATAR MANAKEESH (G,SE,D,V)
Sesame Seeds, Fresh and Dried Za’atar

LAMB MANAKEESH (G,D)
Baharat Spiced Lamb, Onion, Mint, and 
Pomegranate

CHEESE MANAKEESH (D,G,V,SE)
Kashkaval and Akkawi cheese

PIZZA MARGHERITA (G,D,C,SUL,V)
Mozzarella, Tomato Sauce, and Basil

PIZZA PEPPERONI (G,D,SUL,SB)
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, and 
Beef Pepperoni

45

65

45

60

70

PIZZA AND FLATBREADS

FILLET MIGNON
MEDALLIONS (D,G,SB)
Australian Grain-fed Angus Beef (280g)

CHAR-GRILLED
CHICKEN SANDWICH (D,G,E,SUL)
Kohlrabi and Apple Slaw, Served with
Our Tangy Signature Sauce 

 
URBAN BURGER (D,G,E,SUL)
Smashed Wagyu / Angus Beef,
Caramelised Onions, and Cheddar Cheese

Upgrade to Double-loaded 
Beef Patty and Cheese

CHARCOAL LAMB CHOPS (D,G)
Premium Tender Australian Lamb

RIB EYE (D,G)
Australian Grain-fed Angus Beef (300g) 

190

65

75

100

145

175

CHARCOAL GRILL

All plates come with garlic sauce
and zhoug chimichurri (V,E,SUL,D)

Please choose your side
French Fries (SUL, D, E) | Garden Salad (SUL) | 
Caesar Salad (SUL, D, G, E) | Za’atar-Roasted 
Baby Potatoes (N, SE) 

CRÈME BRÛLÉE (D,E)
Vanilla Bean Custard and 
Caramelised Demerara sugar 

WARM KUNAFA (D,N,G)
Saffron Syrup

DARK CHOCOLATE
DATE CAKE (D,N,G,E,SB)
Vanilla Ice Cream and Date Syrup

FRESH FRUIT PLATTER
WITH SORBET (V)
Market-selected Fresh Fruit Platter

CHOICE OF ICE CREAM (D)
Vanilla, Date, or Chocolate 

35

40

40

35

30

SWEET TREATS

PAN-SEARED SEA BASS (D,SF)
Roasted Vegetables, Ras El Hanout, 
and Sauce Vierge

RIGATONI ARRABBIATA (G,D,V)
Pomodoro Sauce, Basil, and Burrata 

CHILLI SHRIMP
LINGUINE (G,D,SF,SUL)
Garlic, Shrimp, Chilli Oil, and Parmesan 
Cheese

BUTTER CHICKEN (D,N,SUL,G)
Tomato Cashew Gravy, Rice, 
Naan, Pickle, and Crackers

BIRYANI
VEG/CHICKEN (D,N,G)
Served with Pickle, Raita, and Papadum 

LAMB ROGAN JOSH (G,D)
Spiced Lamb Curry, Served with
Basmati Rice

95

70

90

85

75/85

95

SOUL FOOD

CHEF’S
MARINATED SKEWERS

CHICKEN SHISH TAWOOK 
(D,G,E,SUL)

LAMB KOFTA (D,G,SE)

CHERMOULA MARINATED
TIGER PRAWNS (SF,D,G)

HARISSA BEEF TENDERLOIN
(D,G,E,SUL)

CHICKEN TIKKA (D)

CHARCOAL GRILL PLATTER (D,G)

Select any 3 of the above

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

65

70

80

90

65

180

All plates come with garlic sauce and 
zhoug chimichurri (V,E,SUL,D)

Please choose your side:
French Fries (SUL, D, E) | Garden Salad (SUL) | 
Caesar Salad (SUL, D, G, E) | Za’atar-Roasted 
Baby Potatoes (N, SE) 

(D) - Dairy, (N) - Nuts, (SF) - Seafood, (G) - Gluten, (V) - Vegetarian, (VG) - Vegan,(R) - Raw, (E) - Egg, 
(SUL) - Sulphite, (SE) - Sesame, (C) - Celery, (M) - Mustard, (SB) - Soybean, (L) - Lupin

All the prices are in UAE AED and inclusive of 5% VAT, 7% Municipality Fee, and 10% Service Charge.

Kindly inform us of any food or beverage allergies, and we will be delighted to adjust the menu to your needs.



BAJA FISH TACOS (G,SF,D,E,SUL)
Crushed Avocado, Sriracha Lime Aïoli, and Padrón Pepper

FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (D,G,SUL,C)
Sticky Pomegranate and Black Pepper Glaze

GRILLED HALLOUMI AND HONEY (D,N,V)
Za’atar Leaves, Sumac, and Figs

CRISPY CALAMARI (D,G,SF,E,SUL)
Lemon Garlic Mayo

COOL MEZZE PLATTER (D,N,V,G,SE)
Hummus, Muhammara, Baba Ghanoush, and Tabbouleh

URBAN CAESAR SALAD (SUL,D,G,E)                                                                                                                                   
Crunchy Romaine, Pita Crouton, 
Garlic Parmesan Dressing, and Turkey Bacon

Add Chicken or Prawn Skewer

SHRIMP AND AVOCADO
QUINOA SALAD (SF,N,SUL,V)                                                                                              
Red and White Quinoa, Avocado,
Poached Shrimp, and Lemon Vinaigrette

20/30
30

APPETISERS

All plates come with garlic sauce and zhoug chimichurri

Please choose your side:
French Fries (SUL, D, E) | Garden Salad (SUL) | Caesar Salad 
(SUL, D, G, E) | Za’atar-Roasted Baby Potatoes (N, SE)

FILLET MIGNON MEDALLIONS (D,G,SB)
Australian Grain-fed Angus Beef (280g)

CHAR-GRILLED
CHICKEN SANDWICH (D,G,E,SUL)
Kohlrabi and Apple Slaw, Served with Our Tangy Signature Sauce 

URBAN BURGER (D,G,E,SUL)
Smashed Wagyu / Angus Beef,
Caramelised Onions, and Cheddar Cheese

CHARCOAL LAMB CHOPS (D,G)
Premium Tender Australian Lamb

80

60

CHARCOAL GRILL

PAN-SEARED SEA BASS (D,SF)
Roasted Vegetables, Ras El Hanout, and Sauce Vierge

RIGATONI ARRABBIATA (G,D,V)
Pomodoro Sauce, Basil, and Burrata 

CHILLI SHRIMP LINGUINE (G,D,SF,SUL)
Garlic, Shrimp, Chilli Oil, and Parmesan Cheese

BUTTER CHICKEN (D,N,SUL,G)
Tomato Cashew Gravy, Rice, Naan, Pickle, and Crackers

BIRYANI (VEG/CHICKEN) (D,N,G)
Served with Pickle, Raita, and Papadum 

LAMB ROGAN JOSH (G,D)
Spiced Curry, Lamb Shank, and Basmati Rice

SOUL FOOD

CRÈME BRÛLÉE (D,E)
Vanilla Bean Custard and Caramelised 
Demerara Sugar 

DARK CHOCOLATE
DATE CAKE (D,N,G,E,SB)
Vanilla Ice Cream and Date Syrup

SEASONAL FRUIT PLATTER
WITH SORBET (V)
Market-selected Fresh Fruit Platter

SWEET TREATS

(D) - Dairy, (N) - Nuts, (SF) - Seafood, (G) - Gluten, (V) - Vegetarian, (VG) - Vegan,(R) - Raw, (E) - Egg, 
(SUL) - Sulphite, (SE) - Sesame, (C) - Celery, (M) - Mustard, (SB) - Soybean, (L) - Lupin

All the prices are in UAE AED and inclusive of 5% VAT, 7% Municipality Fee and 10% Service Charge.

Do let us know of any food or beverage allergies and it would be our pleasure to adjust the menu accordingly.



Santa Julia Malbec

Arcadian Shiraz

Malbec Argento

Malbec Bodega Norton

Nederburg Winemaster's
Reserve Shiraz

Escudo Rojo Reserva
Cabernet Sauvignon

50

50

190

190

200

200

220

300

RED WINE Glass Bottle

Gin Mare

Bloom   
  
Bulldog  

Hendrick's   

Bombay Sapphire   

Monkey 47  

70

65

45

70

40

110

950

950

650

1100

700

1500

GIN Glass Bottle

Hennessy V.S
  
Hennessy V.S.O.P  

65

90

1400

2200

COGNAC/BRANDY Glass Bottle

Macallan 12 YO
  
Glenlivet 12 YO

Glenfiddich  

120

85

120

2200

1500

1450

SCOTCH
SINGLE MALT

Glass Bottle

Hibiki Japanese Harmony 140 2500

JAPANESE WHISKY Glass Bottle

Maker’s Mark
  
Jack Daniel's No.7

70

65

1200

1100

AMERICAN WHISKEY Glass Bottle

Jameson Irish Whiskey 55 850

IRISH WHISKEY Glass Bottle

Chivas 12 Y.O.
 
Chivas 18 Y.O. 
 
J.W. Black Label   

70

145

80

1150

2800

1150

BLENDED WHISKEY Glass Bottle

Stolichnaya Premium
   
Tito's Vodka   

Absolut Blue   

Belvedere  

Grey Goose   

40

45

45

70

85

650

650

700

1450

1450

VODKA Glass Bottle

Patrón Silver
   
Patrón Reposado
   
Patrón Añejo

El Jimador Reposado
 
Jose Cuervo Gold 

90

120

120

40

45

1650

2000

2200

700

750

TEQUILA Glass Bottle

Bacardi Superior
   
Sailor Jerry
   
Captain Morgan Black

Malibu   

40

45

45

50

700

600

650

600

RUM Glass Bottle

Rosé Vistana,
Santa Carolina

Le Rosé Lapostolle

50 220

250

ROSÉ WINE Glass Bottle

Torres Moscatel d’Oro 
Floralis, España DO

50 330

DESSERT WINE Glass Bottle

Wilderness Bay
Sauvignon Blanc

Arcadian Pinot Grigio

Cuvée Sabourin 
Chardonnay Pays d’Oc

False Bay Slow Chenin Blanc

Cuvée Sabourin
Sauvignon Blanc

Rioja Navaja Blanco

Da Luca Pinot Grigio

Mud House Sauvignon
Blanc, Marlborough

40

40

40

200

180

180

200

200

220

240

270

WHITE WINE Glass Bottle

Gran Ventino

Da Luca Rosé

Da Luca Prosecco

Moët and Chandon Impérial 

40 200

220

275

1400

SPARKLING WINE Glass Bottle

All the prices are in UAE AED and inclusive of 5% VAT, 7% Municipality Fee, and 10% Service Charge.

Kindly inform us of any food or beverage allergies, and we will be delighted to adjust the menu to your needs.



Berry Blush
Mixed Berries, Lime Juice, Soda Water,
and Simple Syrup 

Rise of an Empire
Apple Juice, Watermelon,
Raspberry, and Lime  

Healthy Blast
Green Tea, Honey, Ginger, and
Tonic Water  

Passion Orange
Passion Fruit, Orange Juice,
Simple Syrup, and Soda Water   

40

35

45

40

MOCKTAILS AND SMOOTHIES

The Starry Night

Malted Melon

Black Gold

Fizzy Vodka

Eatery Water

Mexican Forest Water

Peach Pleasure

Hazel Twist

60

65

55

60

60

65

60

65

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Birra Moretti
 
Amstel
    
Heineken
  
Carlsberg

68

60

60

60

DRAUGHT BEER Glass

Sol
   
Heineken

Corona   

Peroni

Carlsberg  

45

45

45

45

42

BOTTLED BEER Bottle

Coca-Cola, Coke Zero, Sprite, 
Fanta, Ginger Ale, Club Soda, 
Tonic Water   

Energy Drink/Red Bull   

Fresh Juice:
Orange, Pineapple, Watermelon   

22/25

45

30

SOFT DRINKS

Organic Tea:
Chamomile Cooler, English Breakfast, 
Moroccan Mint   
    
House Tea:
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, 
Peppermint, Chamomile, Green Tea

25

25

TEA

SPK Water- Ma Hawa 
Glass Bottle 330ml BTL 

SPK Water- Ma Hawa 
Glass Bottle 750ml BTL

Still Water-Ma Hawa 
Glass 750ml BTL

Still Water- Ma Hawa 
Glass 330ml BTL

Tender "Young" Coconut
   

20

26

20

26

40

WATER

Espresso/Ristretto
   
Double Espresso/
Decaf Americano
  
Americano
   
Cappuccino/Decaf Cappuccino
  
Café Latte/Flat White  

20

28

20

24

24

COFFEE

Martini Rosso

Pimm’s   

Martini Bianco   

Aperol
   
Campari
 
Baileys

Jägermeister

Sambuca

Kahlua

Amaretto Disaranno

45

45

40

45

40

55

45

45

52

45

VERMOUTH Bottle

Pimm's Cup
Pimm's, Lemonade, Mixed Berries, 
and Mint
   
Pink Gin Spritz
Pink Gin, Lemonade, Bitters,
Lime, and Strawberry   

Hugo
Prosecco, Elderflower Liqueur, 
Soda, Mint, and Lime   

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, and Soda   

55

55

65

58

SPRITZ Glass

All the prices are in UAE AED and inclusive of 5% VAT, 7% Municipality Fee, and 10% Service Charge.

Kindly inform us of any food or beverage allergies, and we will be delighted to adjust the menu to your needs.


