

## APPETISERS

**BAJA FISH TACOS** (G,SF,D,E,SUL) 55  
Crushed Avocado, Sriracha Lime Aioli, and Padrón Pepper

**FRIED CHICKEN WINGS** 55  
(D,G,SUL,C)  
Sticky Pomegranate and Black Pepper Glaze

**GRILLED HALLOUMI AND HONEY** (D,N,V) 40  
Za'atar Leaves, Sumac, and Figs

**CRISPY CALAMARI** (D,G,SF,E,SUL) 50  
Lemon Garlic Mayo

**LAMB SPARE RIBS** (G,SUL,C,SB) 65  
Baby Lamb Ribs, Glazed with Hot Spiced Honey

**BEEF RENDANG ON ROTI** 60  
(SB,C,G,SUL)  
Served with Cucumber Salad

**COLD MEZZE PLATTER** (D,N,V,G,SE) 50  
Hummus, Muhammara, Baba Ghanoush, and Tabbouleh

**INDIVIDUAL COLD MEZZE** 30  
Hummus (V, SE)  
Muhammara (V, N, D, SE)  
Baba Ghanoush (V, SE)  
Tabbouleh (V, G)

## FRESH SALADS

**SHRIMP AND AVOCADO QUINOA SALAD** (SF,N,SUL,V) 60  
Red and White Quinoa, Avocado, Poached Shrimp, and Lemon Vinaigrette

**ROASTED BEET AND LABNEH SALAD** (D,SE,N,V) 55  
Roasted and Pickled Beetroots, Figs, and Watercress

**URBAN CAESAR SALAD** (SUL,D,G,E) 50  
Crunchy Romaine, Pita Crouton, Garlic Parmesan Dressing, and Turkey Bacon

Add Chicken or Prawn Skewer 20/30

## CHEF'S

### MARINATED SKEWERS

All plates come with garlic sauce and zhoug chimichurri (V,E,SUL,D)

Please choose your side:  
French Fries (SUL, D, E) | Garden Salad (SUL) | Caesar Salad (SUL, D, G, E) | Za'atar-Roasted Baby Potatoes (N, SE)

- CHICKEN SHISH TAWOOK (D,G,E,SUL) 65
- LAMB KOFTA (D,G,SE) 70
- CHERMOULA MARINATED TIGER PRAWNS (SF,D,G) 80
- HARISSA BEEF TENDERLOIN (D,G,E,SUL) 90
- CHICKEN TIKKA (D) 65
- CHARCOAL GRILL PLATTER (D,G) 180  
Select any 3 of the above

## CHARCOAL GRILL

All plates come with garlic sauce and zhoug chimichurri (V,E,SUL,D)

Please choose your side:  
French Fries (SUL, D, E) | Garden Salad (SUL) | Caesar Salad (SUL, D, G, E) | Za'atar-Roasted Baby Potatoes (N, SE)

**FILLET MIGNON MEDALLIONS** (D,G,SB) 190  
Australian Grain-fed Angus Beef (280g)

**CHAR-GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH** (D,G,E,SUL) 65  
Kohlrabi and Apple Slaw, Served with Our Tangy Signature Sauce

**URBAN BURGER** (D,G,E,SUL) 75  
Smashed Wagyu / Angus Beef, Caramelised Onions, and Cheddar Cheese

Upgrade to Double-loaded Beef Patty and Cheese 100

**CHARCOAL LAMB CHOPS** (D,G) 145  
Premium Tender Australian Lamb

**RIB EYE** (D,G) 175  
Australian Grain-fed Angus Beef (300g)

## PIZZA AND FLATBREADS

**ZA'ATAR MANAKEESH** (G,SE,D,V) 45  
Sesame Seeds, Fresh and Dried Za'atar

**LAMB MANAKEESH** (G,D) 65  
Baharat Spiced Lamb, Onion, Mint, and Pomegranate

**CHEESE MANAKEESH** (D,G,V,SE) 45  
Kashkaval and Akkawi cheese

**PIZZA MARGHERITA** (G,D,C,SUL,V) 60  
Mozzarella, Tomato Sauce, and Basil

**PIZZA PEPPERONI** (G,D,SUL,SB) 70  
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, and Beef Pepperoni

## SOUL FOOD

**PAN-SEARED SEA BASS** (D,SF) 95  
Roasted Vegetables, Ras El Hanout, and Sauce Vierge

**RIGATONI ARRABBIATA** (G,D,V) 70  
Pomodoro Sauce, Basil, and Burrata

**CHILLI SHRIMP LINGUINE** (G,D,SF,SUL) 90  
Garlic, Shrimp, Chilli Oil, and Parmesan Cheese

**BUTTER CHICKEN** (D,N,SUL,G) 85  
Tomato Cashew Gravy, Rice, Naan, Pickle, and Crackers

**BIRYANI VEG/CHICKEN** (D,N,G) 75/85  
Served with Pickle, Raita, and Papadum

**LAMB ROGAN JOSH** (G,D) 95  
Spiced Lamb Curry, Served with Basmati Rice

## SWEET TREATS

**CRÈME BRÛLÉE** (D,E) 35  
Vanilla Bean Custard and Caramelised Demerara sugar

**WARM KUNafa** (D,N,G) 40  
Saffron Syrup

**DARK CHOCOLATE DATE CAKE** (D,N,G,E,SB) 40  
Vanilla Ice Cream and Date Syrup

**FRESH FRUIT PLATTER WITH SORBET** (V) 35  
Market-selected Fresh Fruit Platter

**CHOICE OF ICE CREAM** (D) 30  
Vanilla, Date, or Chocolate

(D) - Dairy, (N) - Nuts, (SF) - Seafood, (G) - Gluten, (V) - Vegetarian, (VG) - Vegan, (R) - Raw, (E) - Egg, (SUL) - Sulphite, (SE) - Sesame, (C) - Celery, (M) - Mustard, (SB) - Soybean, (L) - Lupin

All the prices are in UAE AED and inclusive of 5% VAT, 7% Municipality Fee, and 10% Service Charge.

Kindly inform us of any food or beverage allergies, and we will be delighted to adjust the menu to your needs.

## APPETISERS

**BAJA FISH TACOS** (G,SF,D,E,SUL)  
Crushed Avocado, Sriracha Lime Aioli, and Padrón Pepper

**FRIED CHICKEN WINGS** (D,G,SUL,C)  
Sticky Pomegranate and Black Pepper Glaze

**GRILLED HALLOUMI AND HONEY** (D,N,V)  
Za'atar Leaves, Sumac, and Figs

**CRISPY CALAMARI** (D,G,SF,E,SUL)  
Lemon Garlic Mayo

**COOL MEZZE PLATTER** (D,N,V,G,SE)  
Hummus, Muhammara, Baba Ghanoush, and Tabbouleh

**URBAN CAESAR SALAD** (SUL,D,G,E)  
Crunchy Romaine, Pita Crouton,  
Garlic Parmesan Dressing, and Turkey Bacon

Add Chicken or Prawn Skewer **20/30**

**SHRIMP AND AVOCADO  
QUINOA SALAD** (SF,N,SUL,V) **30**  
Red and White Quinoa, Avocado,  
Poached Shrimp, and Lemon Vinaigrette

## CHARCOAL GRILL

*All plates come with garlic sauce and zhoug chimichurri*

*Please choose your side:  
French Fries (SUL, D, E) | Garden Salad (SUL) | Caesar Salad  
(SUL, D, G, E) | Za'atar-Roasted Baby Potatoes (N, SE)*

**FILLET MIGNON MEDALLIONS** (D,G,SB) **80**  
Australian Grain-fed Angus Beef (280g)

**CHAR-GRILLED  
CHICKEN SANDWICH** (D,G,E,SUL)  
Kohlrabi and Apple Slaw, Served with Our Tangy Signature Sauce

**URBAN BURGER** (D,G,E,SUL)  
Smashed Wagyu / Angus Beef,  
Caramelised Onions, and Cheddar Cheese

**CHARCOAL LAMB CHOPS** (D,G) **60**  
Premium Tender Australian Lamb

## SOUL FOOD

**PAN-SEARED SEA BASS** (D,SF)  
Roasted Vegetables, Ras El Hanout, and Sauce Vierge

**RIGATONI ARRABBIATA** (G,D,V)  
Pomodoro Sauce, Basil, and Burrata

**CHILLI SHRIMP LINGUINE** (G,D,SF,SUL)  
Garlic, Shrimp, Chilli Oil, and Parmesan Cheese

**BUTTER CHICKEN** (D,N,SUL,G)  
Tomato Cashew Gravy, Rice, Naan, Pickle, and Crackers

**BIRYANI (VEG/CHICKEN)** (D,N,G)  
Served with Pickle, Raita, and Papadum

**LAMB ROGAN JOSH** (G,D)  
Spiced Curry, Lamb Shank, and Basmati Rice

## SWEET TREATS

**CRÈME BRÛLÉE** (D,E)  
Vanilla Bean Custard and Caramelised  
Demerara Sugar

**DARK CHOCOLATE  
DATE CAKE** (D,N,G,E,SB)  
Vanilla Ice Cream and Date Syrup

**SEASONAL FRUIT PLATTER  
WITH SORBET** (V)  
Market-selected Fresh Fruit Platter

(D) - Dairy, (N) - Nuts, (SF) - Seafood, (G) - Gluten, (V) - Vegetarian, (VG) - Vegan, (R) - Raw, (E) - Egg,  
(SUL) - Sulphite, (SE) - Sesame, (C) - Celery, (M) - Mustard, (SB) - Soybean, (L) - Lupin

All the prices are in UAE AED and inclusive of 5% VAT, 7% Municipality Fee and 10% Service Charge.

Do let us know of any food or beverage allergies and it would be our pleasure to adjust the menu accordingly.

## RED WINE

	Glass	Bottle
Santa Julia Malbec	50	190
Arcadian Shiraz	50	190
Malbec Argentio	200	
Malbec Bodega Norton	200	
Nederburg Winemaster's Reserve Shiraz	220	
Escudo Rojo Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon	300	

## ROSÉ WINE

	Glass	Bottle
Rosé Vistana, Santa Carolina	50	220
Le Rosé Lapostolle	250	

## DESSERT WINE

	Glass	Bottle
Torres Moscatel d'Oro Floralis, España DO	50	330

## WHITE WINE

	Glass	Bottle
Wilderness Bay Sauvignon Blanc	40	200
Arcadian Pinot Grigio	40	180
Cuvée Sabourin Chardonnay Pays d'Oc	40	180
False Bay Slow Chenin Blanc	200	
Cuvée Sabourin Sauvignon Blanc	200	
Rioja Navaja Blanco	220	
Da Luca Pinot Grigio	240	
Mud House Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough	270	

## SPARKLING WINE

	Glass	Bottle
Gran Ventino	40	200
Da Luca Rosé	220	
Da Luca Prosecco	275	
Moët and Chandon Impérial	1400	

## GIN

	Glass	Bottle
Gin Mare	70	950
Bloom	65	950
Bulldog	45	650
Hendrick's	70	1100
Bombay Sapphire	40	700
Monkey 47	110	1500

## VODKA

	Glass	Bottle
Stolichnaya Premium	40	650
Tito's Vodka	45	650
Absolut Blue	45	700
Belvedere	70	1450
Grey Goose	85	1450

## TEQUILA

	Glass	Bottle
Patrón Silver	90	1650
Patrón Reposado	120	2000
Patrón Añejo	120	2200
El Jimador Reposado	40	700
Jose Cuervo Gold	45	750

## RUM

	Glass	Bottle
Bacardi Superior	40	700
Sailor Jerry	45	600
Captain Morgan Black	45	650
Malibu	50	600

## COGNAC/BRANDY

	Glass	Bottle
Hennessy V.S	65	1400
Hennessy V.S.O.P	90	2200

## SCOTCH SINGLE MALT

	Glass	Bottle
Macallan 12 YO	120	2200
Glenlivet 12 YO	85	1500
Glenfiddich	120	1450

## BLENDED WHISKEY

	Glass	Bottle
Chivas 12 Y.O.	70	1150
Chivas 18 Y.O.	145	2800
J.W. Black Label	80	1150

## IRISH WHISKEY

	Glass	Bottle
Jameson Irish Whiskey	55	850

## AMERICAN WHISKEY

	Glass	Bottle
Maker's Mark	70	1200
Jack Daniel's No.7	65	1100

## JAPANESE WHISKY

	Glass	Bottle
Hibiki Japanese Harmony	140	2500

All the prices are in UAE AED and inclusive of 5% VAT, 7% Municipality Fee, and 10% Service Charge.

Kindly inform us of any food or beverage allergies, and we will be delighted to adjust the menu to your needs.

## BOTTLED BEER

Bottle

Sol	45
Heineken	45
Corona	45
Peroni	45
Carlsberg	42

## DRAUGHT BEER

Glass

Birra Moretti	68
Amstel	60
Heineken	60
Carlsberg	60

## VERMOUTH

Bottle

Martini Rosso	45
Pimm's	45
Martini Bianco	40
Aperol	45
Campari	40
Baileys	55
Jägermeister	45
Sambuca	45
Kahlua	52
Amaretto Disaranno	45

## SPRITZ

Glass

<b>Pimm's Cup</b> Pimm's, Lemonade, Mixed Berries, and Mint	55
<b>Pink Gin Spritz</b> Pink Gin, Lemonade, Bitters, Lime, and Strawberry	55
<b>Hugo</b> Prosecco, Elderflower Liqueur, Soda, Mint, and Lime	65
<b>Aperol Spritz</b> Aperol, Prosecco, and Soda	58

## MOCKTAILS AND SMOOTHIES

<b>Berry Blush</b> Mixed Berries, Lime Juice, Soda Water, and Simple Syrup	40
<b>Rise of an Empire</b> Apple Juice, Watermelon, Raspberry, and Lime	35
<b>Healthy Blast</b> Green Tea, Honey, Ginger, and Tonic Water	45
<b>Passion Orange</b> Passion Fruit, Orange Juice, Simple Syrup, and Soda Water	40

## SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta, Ginger Ale, Club Soda, Tonic Water	22/25
Energy Drink/Red Bull	45
<b>Fresh Juice:</b> Orange, Pineapple, Watermelon	30

## WATER

SPK Water- Ma Hawa Glass Bottle 330ml BTL	20
SPK Water- Ma Hawa Glass Bottle 750ml BTL	26
Still Water-Ma Hawa Glass 750ml BTL	20
Still Water- Ma Hawa Glass 330ml BTL	26
Tender "Young" Coconut	40

## COFFEE

Espresso/Ristretto	20
Double Espresso/ Decaf Americano	28
Americano	20
Cappuccino/Decaf Cappuccino	24
Café Latte/Flat White	24

## TEA

<b>Organic Tea:</b> Chamomile Cooler, English Breakfast, Moroccan Mint	25
<b>House Tea:</b> English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Chamomile, Green Tea	25

## SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

The Starry Night	60
Malted Melon	65
Black Gold	55
Fizzy Vodka	60
Eatery Water	60
Mexican Forest Water	65
Peach Pleasure	60
Hazel Twist	65

All the prices are in UAE AED and inclusive of 5% VAT, 7% Municipality Fee, and 10% Service Charge.

Kindly inform us of any food or beverage allergies, and we will be delighted to adjust the menu to your needs.